:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7199029

Aug 28, 2023 - 08:48 (UTC)

In epoch 224,969 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 35305 - 0.015733778 ETH®
26.00 USD

2 35306 - 0.015760022 ETH®
26.05 USD

3 35307 - 0.015732672 ETH®
26.00 USD

4 35308 - 0.015724276 ETH®
25.99 USD

S 35309 - 0.015746029 ETH®
26.02 USD

6 35310 - 0.015724586 ETH®
25.99 USD

7 35481 - 0.015765680 ETH®
26.06 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/7199029
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/224969
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/35305
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/35306
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/35307
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/35308
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/35309
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/35310
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/35481

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

Validator Id

425700

Amount

- 0.015709264
25.96 USD

- 0.015699568
25.95 USD

- 0.015754280
26.04 USD

- 0.015732528
26.00 USD

- 0.015715774
25.97 USD

- 0.015729007
26.00 USD

- 0.015664767
25.89 USD

- 0.015611520
25.80 USD

- 0.015589995
25.77 USD

Amount

+ 0.038740612
64.04 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/35482
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/35484
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/35485
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/35486
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/35487
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/35488
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/35490
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/35491
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/35492
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/425700

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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